



Sr. No.

2026:JKLHC-JMU:1014

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conference)

CRMC No. 58/2019
[CRM (M) No. 58/2019]
CrIM No. 209/2019[1/2019]
In
CRM (M) No. 344/2019
CrIM No. 824/2019

Bishnesh Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate
(on video conference)

v/s

Rajat Jandial

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
(through Video Conference from High Court, Jammu)

ORDER
24.08.2020

Issue fresh notice to the respondent, to be served through SHO concerned. The same be sent to him through e-mail.

List on 05.10.2020.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
24.08.2020
Neha