



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1014

After Notice
Sr. No. 250

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CRMC No. 58/2019
CrIM No. (209/2019[1/2019])
In
CRM(M) No. 344/2019
CrIM No. 824/2019

Bishnesh Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Supriya Chauhan, Advocate in
CRMC No. 58/2019.

v/s

Rajat Jandial

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of Mr. J.P.Gandhi, Advocate.

List on 02.07.2021.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing

before the Bench.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
16.04.2021
Pawan Chopra