



Sr. N

2026:JKLHC-JMU:1014

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRR No. 207/2014  
IA No. 236/2014  
c/w  
CRMC No. 58/2019  
[CRM(M) No. 58/2019]  
CrlM No.  
209/2019[1/2019]  
CRMC No. 150/2019  
[CRM(M) No.  
150/2019]  
CrlM No. 369/2019  
[1/2019]  
CRM(M) No. 344/2019  
CrlM No. 824/2019

J. P. Sharma and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. J. P. Gandhi, Advocate  
Ms. Supriya Chouhan, Advocate.

vs

Rajat Jandyal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Aseem Kumar Sawhney, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Record stands received.

List for final consideration on 04.07.2022.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing  
before the Bench.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

**Jammu**  
04.05.2022  
Sahil Padha