



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1014

Sr.No. 32

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU.**

CRMC No. 207/2014 c/w
CRMC No. 58/2019
CRMC No. 150/2019
CrIM No. 369/2019
CRM(M) No. 344/2019

J.P. Sharma and Anr.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. J.P. Gandhi, Advocate.

V/s

Rajat Jandyal and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
27.11.2024.

Record of the trial Court has already been received.

Reply on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3 has not been filed and the right to file the same stands already closed.

List for consideration on 25.02.2025.

In the meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
27.11.2024
Neha-1