



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1014

Serial No. 216

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 58/2019

c/w

CRMC No. 207/2014

CRMC No. 150/2019

CRM(M) No. 344/2019

Bishnesh Kumar

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate vice
Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate
In CRMC No. 58/2019
None for other petitioners.

vs

Rajat Jandial

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Tehseena Bukhari, Advocate with
Ms. Khushboo Sharma, Advocate &
Mr. Harsh Singh, Advocate vice
Mr. Aseem Kumar Sawhney, Sr. Adv.
In CRMC No. 207/2014

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

(06.03.2026)

List for consideration on **23.03.2026**.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue.

**(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu

06.03.2026

Amit